Specialty Gas Equipment
E
q
ui
p
m
en
t

ANALYTIC SERIES
PRESSURE REGULATORS
Ordering Information
Product Number Material Max Inlet Pressure
(psig)
Max Outlet Pressure
(psig)
Capacity
(scfh	@	Max	Del.	Pressure)
Delivery Gauge Range
(psig)
Y11-ASC441AA 316L	SS 3,000 10 140 30"	Hg-0-30
Y11-ASC441A 316L	SS 3,000 30 250 30”	Hg-0-60
Y11-ASC441B 316L	SS 3,000 60 430 0-100
Y11-ASC441C 316L	SS 3,000 100 650 0-200
Body  316L Stainless Steel
Bonnet Nickle Plated Brass
Seat PTFE
Diaphragm 316L SS